Town of East Haddam – Department of Public Works



Public Works Garage Mailing: 7 Hood Lane POB 385

East Haddam, CT 06423 Moodus, CT 06469

Office: 860-873-5023 Fax: 860-873-6014

Date:
I have requested that the Town of East Haddam deliver and deposit on my property located at a quantity of sand material
taken from the streets of East Haddam, being the by-product of sweeping the streets of the Town of East Haddam.
In consideration of the receipt of that material, I hereby release, discharge and relinquish any claim against the Town of East Haddam with respect to that material, its use or contents and agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Town of East Haddam for any use of that material by me on my property whatsoever including complaints by neighboring landowners or any regulatory agency, Federal, State or local.
Printed Name
Signature/Date
Drop off Description:
Total of Truck Loads requesting:
MAP (Please draw a map of property to mark delivery location, use back if needed or attach):
Approval – Land Use Date

^{*}Requests are not guaranteed. Requests will be given in order received. Quantities may be limited.